01 Eyliil 1993 Garsamba

4. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye
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1

2
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1"

12

Atismi

CANIKOM(3)
TUTKU(7)
TASPINAR(6)
SEKERPARE*(5)
HIRGINKIZ(10)
MILAS(12)
BIRDY(9)

FIRST LUCK(4)
TERKOSLU(1)
KINGS ROAD(8) (GB)
LADY STAR(2)

BERAT I(11)

Yas
3ydd

3yae
3yde
3ydd
3yad
3yad
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3yde
3yad

3yad

Yans Sonuglan

1)23 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
MAKE STRIDES (USA) - NAZLIM

VILLEROY | (FR) - BENIVSIN
CENTROLINE (GB) - SKINNY DFFER (IRE)
DOKTOR SEFEROF (GB) - FELICKA
BEYDAG- CEZIR

CENTROLINE (GB) - MCHAEL'S NIECE (GB)
ONTHEROOKS™ - | LOVEYOU
CINZANO - NALAN

SIMGE - CANAN

KINGS LAKE (USA) - TALLANTIRE (USA)

EASTERN STAR" - SIIRDEN

MAJESTIC ENDEAVOUR* (CAN) - ROSE OF ENGLAND (GB)

SARTLI 11

2)9%

Siklet
56,5

57
53
50,5
54,5
53
55,5
475
48,5
56
50,5

49,5

Jokey
MCILGIN

H.KARATAS
AATCI

K MVELIKE
RMANAY
SMYILMAZ
S.BOYRAZ
U.GUVEN
H.BASOGLU
GGUL
v.OZDIL

MALTUNBAS

istanbul Hipdromu (74. Yans Giinii)

1900 Cim
3)5¢% 4)2¢
Sahip Antrenorii Derece Gny AGF St Fark GCk. HP
TAL. OZGEN Y.PARLIK 15721 6,70 3
OSM GIKILLI 15844 6,40 7
NEV. UNLU KAKGUL 15885 6,10 6
iISM. KIRMACI SKANKOG 15890 11,00 5
YUC. ERSARAC TALTINOVA 15891 8,05 10
SED. KUMOVA KAKGUL 1.59.17 8,00 12
A AYD. DOGAN 1.59.37 4,00 9
FAR. SIRIN 15940 15,00 4
FAR. KAYNAR MCAN 1.59.93 22,00 1
I.CEM ERSAKAR  C.OZBEK 1.59.97 3,10 8
NUR KUTNAK TALTINOVA 2.02.13 15,00 2
HAT. TURKAY 2.0345 99,00 11



